
Bıçaklı Sürgülü Vana QU Tip / Knife Gate Valve QU Type

A
 A  T VE 

AYAN WASTE WATER , 
HOT-COLD WA  ACID ETC. PAPER , 
CHEMICAL , MEDICINE , OIL INDUSTRY ETC.

A BASINCI / WORKING PRESSURE : PN10

DN
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180
180
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B
132
152
171
180
210
250
310
370
450
492
538
580

KG
7
8
10
12

17,5
23
33
48
62
87
104
145

kxn
125x4
145x4
160x8
180x8
210x8
240x8
295x8

350x12
400x12
460x16
515x16
615x20
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M16
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M20
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2
2
2
2
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4
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6
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Blind hole thread / V

Dn350-400

Dn50-65 Dn80-200 Dn250-300

Dn450

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
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A ADI
GÖVDE
SÜRGÜ

L SOMUNU

SALMASTRA
CONTA
GLEN

RULMAN
HENDIL
BOYUNLUK

BODY
GATE
STEM NUT
STEM
PACKING
SEAT
GLAND
RUBBER
BEARING
HANDWHEEL
YOKE

A

2Cr13,304,316,316L
BRASS
2Cr13,304,316,316L
PTFE
EPDM , NBR
WCB
EPDM
GCr9
Malleable Iron

B
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A
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Kaliteyi Sistemleştirdik
Systematization of Quality
Kaliteyi Sistemleştirdik
Systematization of Quality
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Systematization of Quality
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